REGIONAL SUMMARY
June 2020

Fremont MC

DODGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Senices
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Senvices

Educational Senices

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation

Accommodation and Food Senvices
Other Senvices (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government
Local Government

**¥*% Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jun-20
Preliminary

20,793

19,679
1,114
5.4

18,413
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

1,005
4,315
825
2,410
694
113
527
122
227
14

735
*kkkk
2,326
201
1,441

811
110
326
1,907

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

May-20
Revised

20,111

19,347
764
3.8

18,158
0
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kkkkk

977
4,266
809
2,369
677
113
518
119
226
14

714
*kkkk
2,284
185
1,392

800
111
326
1,824

Jun-19
19,702

19,058
644
3.3

17,761
0

*kkkk

kkkkk

837
3,619
823
2,419
672
118
531
119
237
15

688
*kkkk
2,508
196
1,391

808
111
321
1,919

Month
Change

682

332
350
1.6

255

*kkkk

kkkkk

Year Ago
Change

1,001

621
470
2.1

652
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

168
696

47

*kkkk

-182



