REGIONAL SUMMARY June 2020



Fremont MC

DODGE COUNTY

	Jun-20 Preliminary	May-20 Revised	Jun-19	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	20,793	20,111	19,702	682	1,091
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	19,679 1,114 5.4	19,347 764 3.8	19,058 644 3.3	332 350 1.6	621 470 2.1
Nonfarm Employment	18,413	18,158	17,761	255	652
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities Construction Manufacturing Wholesale Trade Retail Trade Transportation and Warehousing Information Finance and Insurance Real Estate and Rental and Leasing Professional Scientific and Technical Services	0 ***** 1,005 4,315 825 2,410 694 113 527 122 227	0 ***** 977 4,266 809 2,369 677 113 518 119 226	0 ***** 837 3,619 823 2,419 672 118 531 119 237	0 ***** 28 49 16 41 17 0 10 3 1	0 ***** 168 696 2 -9 22 -5 -4 3 -10
Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services Educational Services Health Care and Social Assistance Arts Entertainment and Recreation Accommodation and Food Services Other Services (except Public Administration) Federal Government State Government Local Government	14 735 ***** 2,326 201 1,441 811 110 326 1,907	14 714 ***** 2,284 185 1,392 800 111 326 1,824	15 688 ***** 2,508 196 1,391 808 111 321 1,919	0 21 ***** 42 16 49 11 -1 0 83	-1 47 ***** -182 5 50 3 -1 5 -12

***** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.